
CLASS 種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 年 順位 記録
共通 3000m 1 1 848 三宅契吏 田布施 3 1 9'56"0
共通 3000m 1 2 112 藤井一成 上宇部 3 2 10'06"0
共通 3000m 1 3 106 齋藤浩介 萩東 3 3 10'06"7
共通 3000m 1 4 765 平井裕紀 田布施 2 4 10'19"7
共通 3000m 1 5 749 木村翔太 田布施 2 5 10'21"8
共通 3000m 1 6 922 山崎貴郁 川下 3 6 10'24"0
共通 3000m 1 7 863 前田賢人 田布施 3 7 10'24"2
共通 3000m 1 8 844 井堀雄一朗 田布施 3 8 11'44"7
共通 100m 1 1 966 水津敬太 萩西 3 3 12"47
共通 100m 1 2 766 松野友樹 田布施 2 6 12"75
共通 100m 1 3 212 久松遼平 桑山 3 4 12"55
共通 100m 1 4 610 柳　真徳 国府 3 8 13"29
共通 100m 1 5 736 谷本慎治 華陽 3 2 12"39
共通 100m 1 6 1090 佐々木直也 周陽 3 1 12"02
共通 100m 1 7 325 阿武　創 大井 3 5 12"73
共通 100m 1 8 726 赤岸裕之 華陽 3 7 12"92
共通 100m 2 1 732 原　尚之 華陽 3 3 12"75
共通 100m 2 2 95 吉岡　翼 麻里布 2 2 12"66
共通 100m 2 3 1062 世良昂弥 萩東 2 1 12"57
共通 100m 2 4 900 河村崇史 華陽 3 8 13"47
共通 100m 2 5 363 日高佑太 島田 2 7 13"38
共通 100m 2 6 989 沖廣和也 柳井 2 5 13"23
共通 100m 2 7 144 金子就二 萩東 3 4 13"03
共通 100m 2 8 825 蔵重佑一 華陽 1 6 13"32
共通 100m 3 1 8 河村憲一郎 華陽 2 5 13"58
共通 100m 3 2 905 原　淳巳 岐陽 3 1 12"80
共通 100m 3 3 622 河本昌也 八坂 2 3 13"08
共通 100m 3 4 141 伊藤貴之 萩東 3 2 13"05
共通 100m 3 5 65 竹内直也 柳井 3 8 14"25
共通 100m 3 6 99 鈴木朔太 萩東 2 7 14"19
共通 100m 3 7 1064 三戸大輝 萩東 2 4 13"28
共通 100m 3 8 360 西村紀彦 島田 2 6 14"17
共通 100m 4 1 917 池田真悟 川下 3 2 13"62
共通 100m 4 2 1061 大野優斗 萩東 2 4 13"90
共通 100m 4 3 903 松冨知樹 国府 1 3 13"82
共通 100m 4 4 92 山代屋孝幸 麻里布 2 1 13"51
共通 100m 4 5 170 重廣大樹 麻里布 1 5 14"01
共通 100m 4 6 457 有馬和仁 周陽 1 6 14"79
共通 100m 4 7 818 佐内　誠 華陽 1 8 15"16
共通 100m 4 8 821 小林翔平 華陽 1 7 15"14
共通 100m 5 1 823 飯野拓麻 華陽 1 3 14"40
共通 100m 5 2 824 上田翔太 華陽 1 1 13"62
共通 100m 5 3 819 森　雄三 華陽 1 5 14"69
共通 100m 5 4 822 田渕尚樹 華陽 1 8 16"44
共通 100m 5 5 988 石丸直樹 柳井 2 4 14"43
共通 100m 5 6 527 深川聖二 麻里布 1 6 14"96
共通 100m 5 7 460 藤井正晴 周陽 1 2 14"19
共通 100m 5 8 26 末繁　健 華陽 2 7 15"70
共通 100m 6 1 141 伊藤貴之 萩東 3 2 12"93
共通 100m 6 2 766 松野友樹 田布施 2 1 12"55
共通 100m 6 3 65 竹内直也 柳井 3 6 14"42
共通 100m 6 4 457 有馬和仁 周陽 1 8 14"62
共通 100m 7 1 1064 三戸大輝 萩東 2 2 13"21
共通 100m 7 2 1062 世良昂弥 萩東 2 1 12"59
共通 100m 7 3 99 鈴木朔太 萩東 2 4 14"06
共通 100m 7 4 1061 大野優斗 萩東 2 3 13"85



共通 800m 1 1 920 馬場　希 川下 3 4 2'27"54
共通 800m 1 2 105 佐々木進 萩東 3 1 2'10"35
共通 800m 1 3 981 松重拓臣 柳井 2 3 2'27"47
共通 800m 1 4 853 志熊克成 田布施 3 2 2'14"75
共通 800m 1 5 769 水田翔太 田布施 2 8 2'43"54
共通 800m 1 6 1100 磯部雄太 萩東 3 6 2'32"95
共通 800m 1 7 1004 渡壁弘貴 竜王 3 7 2'33"33
共通 800m 1 8 213 森田幸太朗 華陽 3 5 2'29"82
共通 800m 2 1 55 難波健一 日積 3 4 2'38"66
共通 800m 2 2 35 山本健太郎 八坂 3 3 2'36"09
共通 800m 2 3 982 山本昂平 柳井 2 5 2'42"96
共通 800m 2 4 742 平澤隆浩 岐陽 1 6 2'49"19
共通 800m 2 5 577 田中健司 桑山 2 2 2'28"28
共通 800m 2 6 192 常國弘明 桑山 2 1 2'24"48
共通 800m 2 7 93 名和卓耶 萩東 1 7 2'50"09
共通 400m 1 5 1290 岡田祐次 上宇部 2 1 56"29
共通 400m 1 6 197 藤井由優 桑山 2 3 62"44
共通 400m 1 7 326 中原諒介 大井 3 2 61"92
共通 200m 1 1 111 本田宇聖 上宇部 3 1 26"06
共通 200m 1 2 1093 吉永泰祐 国府 2 5 27"08
共通 200m 1 3 702 山本一聖 麻里布 3 4 26"97
共通 200m 1 4 736 谷本慎治 華陽 3 2 26"36
共通 200m 1 5 732 原　尚之 華陽 3 3 26"94
共通 200m 1 6 726 赤岸裕之 華陽 3 6 27"46
共通 200m 1 7 989 沖廣和也 柳井 2 7 28"67
共通 200m 1 8 825 蔵重佑一 華陽 1 8 28"67
共通 200m 2 1 900 河村崇史 華陽 3 7 28"06
共通 200m 2 2 95 吉岡　翼 麻里布 2 4 26"82
共通 200m 2 3 622 河本昌也 八坂 2 6 27"47
共通 200m 2 4 905 原　淳巳 岐陽 3 1 26"10
共通 200m 2 5 325 阿武　創 大井 3 3 26"20
共通 200m 2 6 8 河村憲一郎 華陽 2 8 28"91
共通 200m 2 7 1062 世良昂弥 萩東 2 2 26"12
共通 200m 2 8 1064 三戸大輝 萩東 2 5 27"44
共通 200m 3 1 988 石丸直樹 柳井 2 3 30"05
共通 200m 3 2 1061 大野優斗 萩東 2 2 29"70
共通 200m 3 3 99 鈴木朔太 萩東 2 4 30"96
共通 200m 3 4 824 上田翔太 華陽 1 1 29"31
共通 200m 3 5 819 森　雄三 華陽 1 5 31"13
共通 200m 4 1 818 佐内　誠 華陽 1 3 32"32
共通 200m 4 2 821 小林翔平 華陽 1 4 35"43
共通 200m 4 3 823 飯野拓麻 華陽 1 1 30"90
共通 200m 4 4 35 山本健太郎 八坂 3 2 31"35
共通 200m 4 5 822 田渕尚樹 華陽 1 5 35"48
共通 1500m 1 1 101 林　直樹 萩東 3 1 4'23"49
共通 1500m 1 2 845 工藤孝之 田布施 3 4 4'33"26
共通 1500m 1 3 750 永田匡史 田布施 2 2 4'24"04
共通 1500m 1 4 1065 中野　瞬 萩東 2 3 4'28"83
共通 1500m 1 5 981 松重拓臣 柳井 2 9 4'54"10
共通 1500m 1 6 1101 大木悠平 国府 3 10 4'54"28
共通 1500m 1 7 1099 常永靖之 萩東 3 6 4'46"13
共通 1500m 1 8 730 小松孝弘 華陽 3 11 5'10"94
共通 1500m 1 9 1066 山本真隆人 萩東 2 7 4'51"66
共通 1500m 1 10 724 西村仁志 華陽 3 12 5'12"47
共通 1500m 1 11 729 田尻友幸 華陽 3 13 5'23"37
共通 1500m 1 12 294 増田　将 西岐波 3 5 4'44"38
共通 1500m 1 13 920 馬場　希 川下 3 8 4'52"85



共通 1500m 2 1 103 中野裕之 萩東 3 2 4'55"02
共通 1500m 2 2 731 中本啓輔 田布施 2 1 4'51"98
共通 1500m 2 3 107 滝田　嶺 萩東 3 4 4'56"65
共通 1500m 2 4 1355 藤平隆志 日積 3 6 4'57"97
共通 1500m 2 5 209 片山秀昭 桑山 2 5 4'57"51
共通 1500m 2 6 986 淺上卓司 竜王 3 3 4'56"20
共通 1500m 2 7 1532 内山翔太 田布施 3 9 5'15"39
共通 1500m 2 8 658 原　直也 萩東 1 12 5'27"38
共通 1500m 2 9 655 榊原啓太 萩東 1 13 5'35"36
共通 1500m 2 10 656 野間和博 萩東 1 14 5'39"02
共通 1500m 2 11 657 品川嘉勝 萩東 1 16 5'54"97
共通 1500m 2 12 829 山根　洵 華陽 2 11 5'21"67
共通 1500m 2 13 828 中司慎一 華陽 2 7 5'02"79
共通 1500m 2 14 25 竹内　聡 華陽 2 15 5'47"89
共通 1500m 2 15 167 山根勇人 麻里布 1 8 5'14"27
共通 1500m 2 16 147 今浦光貴 麻里布 1 10 5'17"27




